
Sl. Name E-mail Address

1 HOD hodadultcontinuing@jadavpuruniversity.in
2 Partha Sarathi Chakraborty parthasarathi.chakraborty@jadavpuruniversity.in
3 Santwan Chattopadhyay santwan.chattopadhyay@jadavpuruniversity.in
4 Tandra Mitra tandra.mitra@jadavpuruniversity.in

1 HOD hodarchitecture@jadavpuruniversity.in
2 Debashish Das ddasju.arch@jadavpuruniversity.in
3 Dechen Donka Bhutia ddbhutia.arch@jadavpuruniversity.in
4 Jayita Guha Niyogi jayitaguha.niyogi@jadavpuruniversity.in
5 Madhumita Roy madhumita.roy@jadavpuruniversity.in
6 Mainak Ghosh mainak.ghosh@jadavpuruniversity.in
7 Sanghamitra Sarkar sanghamitra.sarkar@jadavpuruniversity.in
8 Sanjib Nag sanjib.nag@jadavpuruniversity.in
9 Shivashish Bose shivashish.bose@jadavpuruniversity.in

10 Shubhrajit Das shubhrajitdas@jadavpuruniversity.in
11 Suchandra Bardhan suchandra.bardhan@jadavpuruniversity.in
12 Tanmoy Data tdata.arch@jadavpuruniversity.in
13 Tapas Kumar Bhattacharyya tapaskumar.bhattacharyya@jadavpuruniversity.in

1 HOD hodchemical@jadavpuruniversity.in
2 Avijit  Bhowal avijit.bhowal@jadavpuruniversity.in
3 Chanchal Mondal chanchal.mondal@jadavpuruniversity.in
4 Chiranjib Bhattacharjee chiranjib@jadavpuruniversity.in
5 Debashis Roy debashis.roy@jadavpuruniversity.in
6 Kajari Kargupta kajari.kargupta@jadavpuruniversity.in
7 Mehabub Rahaman mehabub.rahaman@jadavpuruniversity.in
8 Papita Das (Saha) papita.das@jadavpuruniversity.in
9 Parama Ghoshal parama.ghoshal@jadavpuruniversity.in

10 Prasanta Kumar Banerjee prasantakumar.banerjee@jadavpuruniversity.in
11 Rajat Chakraborty rajat.chakraborty@jadavpuruniversity.in
12 Ranjana Chowdhury ranjana.chowdhury@jadavpuruniversity.in
13 Ratna Dutta ratna.dutta@jadavpuruniversity.in
14 Saswata Bose saswata.bose@jadavpuruniversity.in
15 Shyamal Roy shyamal.roy@jadavpuruniversity.in
16 Sudeshna Saha sudeshna.saha@jadavpuruniversity.in
17 Sujata Sardar sujata.sardar@jadavpuruniversity.in
18 Ujjaini Sarkar ujjaini.sarkar@jadavpuruniversity.in

1 HOD hodcivil@jadavpuruniversity.in
2 Amit Dutta amit.dutta@jadavpuruniversity.in
3 Amit Shiuly amit.shiuly@jadavpuruniversity.in
4 Anupam Deb Sarkar anupamdeb.sarkar@jadavpuruniversity.in
5 Arup Guha Niyogi arupguha.niyogi@jadavpuruniversity.in
6 Dipankar Chakravorty dipankarc.civil@jadavpuruniversity.in
7 Gupinath Bhandari gupinath.bhandari@jadavpuruniversity.in
8 Kalyan Kr. Mandal kalyankumar.mandal@jadavpuruniversity.in
9 Narayan Roy narayan.roy.civil@jadavpuruniversity.in

10 Partha Bhattacharya partha.bhattacharya@jadavpuruniversity.in
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Sl. Name E-mail Address
11 Pritam Aitch pritam.aitch@jadavpuruniversity.in
12 Ramendu Bikas Sahu ramendubikas.sahu@jadavpuruniversity.in
13 Santosh Kr. Das santoshkumar.das@jadavpuruniversity.in
14 Saroj Mandal saroj.mandal@jadavpuruniversity.in
15 Shibnath Chakrabarty shibnath.chakrabarty@jadavpuruniversity.in
16 Sibapriya Mukherjee sibapriya.mukherjee@jadavpuruniversity.in
17 Somnath Ghosh somnath.ghosh@jadavpuruniversity.in
18 Somnath Mukherjee             somnath.mukherjee@jadavpuruniversity.in
19 Sreyashi Das (nee Pal) sreyashi.das@jadavpuruniversity.in
20 Subhasish Roy Chowdhury subhashishroy.chowdhury@jadavpuruniversity.in
21 Sumit Kr. Biswas  sumitkumar.biswas@jadavpuruniversity.in
22 Tumpa Hazra tumpa.hazra@jadavpuruniversity.in

1 HOD hodcse@jadavpuruniversity.in
2 Anasua Sarkar anasua.sarkar@jadavpuruniversity.in
3 Anupam Sinha anupam.sinha@jadavpuruniversity.in
4 Atal Chaudhuri atal.chaudhuri@jadavpuruniversity.in
5 Chandan Mazumdar chandan.mazumdar@jadavpuruniversity.in
6 Chandreyee Chowdhury chandreyee.chowdhury@jadavpuruniversity.in
7 Chintan Kumar Mandal chintankumar.mandal@jadavpuruniversity.in
8 Chitrita Chaudhuri chitrita.choudhuri@jadavpuruniversity.in
9 Debotosh Bhattacharjee debotosh.bhattacharjee@jadavpuruniversity.in

10 Diganta Saha                 diganta.saha@jadavpuruniversity.in
11 Dipankar Das dipankar.das@jadavpuruniversity.in
12 Jamuna Kanta Sing jamunak.sing@jadavpuruniversity.in
13 Kamal Sarkar kamal.sarkar@jadavpuruniversity.in
14 Mahantapas Kundu   mahantapas.kundu@jadavpuruniversity.in
15 Mita Nasipuri mita.nasipuri@jadavpuruniversity.in
16 Mridul Sankar Barik mridulsankar.barik@jadavpuruniversity.in
17 Nandini Mukhopadhyay nandini.mukhopadhyay@jadavpuruniversity.in
18 Nibaran Das nibaran.das@jadavpuruniversity.in
19 Nirmalya Chowdhury nirmalya.choudhury@jadavpuruniversity.in
20 Ram Sarkar ram.sarkar@jadavpuruniversity.in
21 Sanjoy Kumar Saha            sanjoykumar.saha@jadavpuruniversity.in
22 Sarbani Roy sarbani.roy@jadavpuruniversity.in
23 Sarmistha Neogy sarmistha.neogy@jadavpuruniversity.in
24 Sivaji Bandyopadhyay  sivaji.bandyopadhyay@jadavpuruniversity.in
25 Subhadip Basu subhadip.basu@jadavpuruniversity.in
26 Sudip Kumar Naskar sudipkumar.naskar@jadavpuruniversity.in
27 Susmita Ghosh (Nee De) susmita.ghoshde@jadavpuruniversity.in
28 Ujjwal Maulik ujjwal.maulik@jadavpuruniversity.in

1 HOD hodconstruction@jadavpuruniversity.in
2 Debasish Bandyopadhyay debasish.bandyopadhyay@jadavpuruniversity.in
3 Gokul Ch. Mondal gokulchandra.mondal@jadavpuruniversity.in
4 Kaushik Bandyopadhyay kaushik.bandyopadhyay@jadavpuruniversity.in
5 Manoj Kumar Sahis manojkumar.sahis@jadavpuruniversity.in
6 Partha Ghosh parthaghosh.const@jadavpuruniversity.in
7 Partha Pratim Biswas drppb@jadavpuruniversity.in
8 Sayan Nandi snandi.construction@jadavpuruniversity.in
9 Subhajit Saraswati subhajit.saraswati@jadavpuruniversity.in

Construction Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering
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Sl. Name E-mail Address

1 HOD hodelectrical@jadavpuruniversity.in
2 Abhijit Mukherjee abhijit.mukherjee@jadavpuruniversity.in
3 Amitava Chatterjee amitava.chatterjee@jadavpuruniversity.in
4 Arabinda Das arabinda.das@jadavpuruniversity.in
5 Arindam Kumar Sil arindamkumar.sil@jadavpuruniversity.in
6 Arpan Kumar Pradhan akp.electrical@jadavpuruniversity.in
7 Ayan Kumar Tudu ayankumar.tudu@jadavpuruniversity.in
8 Biswajit Bhattacharyya biswajit.bhattacharyya@jadavpuruniversity.in
9 Biswanath Roy biswanath.roy@jadavpuruniversity.in

10 Biswendu Chatterjee biswendu.chatterjee@jadavpuruniversity.in
11 Debanghsu Dey debangshu.dey@jadavpuruniversity.in
12 Debashis Chatterjee debashis.chatterjee@jadavpuruniversity.in
13 Dipten Maiti dipten.maiti@jadavpuruniversity.in
14 Gautam Sarkar gautam.sarkar@jadavpuruniversity.in
15 Kesab Bhattacharya kesab.bhattacharya@jadavpuruniversity.in
16 Madhab Roy madhab.roy@jadavpuruniversity.in
17 Madhubanti Maitra madhubanti.maitra@jadavpuruniversity.in
18 Madhumita Mandal madhumita.mandal@jadavpuruniversity.in
19 Mihir Hembram mihir.hembram.ee@jadavpuruniversity.in
20 Mita Dutta md.electrical@jadavpuruniversity.in
21 Nikhil Mondal nikhil.mondal@jadavpuruniversity.in
22 Palash Kumar Kundu palashkumar.kundu@jadavpuruniversity.in
23 Ranjit Kr. Barai ranjit.barai@jadavpuruniversity.in
24 Saswati Mazumdar saswati.mazumdar@jadavpuruniversity.in
25 Sayantan Chakraborty sc.electrical@jadavpuruniversity.in
26 Sivaji Chakravorti sivaji.chakravorti@jadavpuruniversity.in
27 Smita Sadhu (Ghosh) smita.sadhughosh@jadavpuruniversity.in
28 Sovan Dalai sovan.dalai@jadavpuruniversity.in
29 Subrata Paul subrata.paul@jadavpuruniversity.in
30 Suddhasatwa Chakraborty suddhasatwa.chakraborty@jadavpuruniversity.in
31 Sudipta Debnath sudipta.debnath@jadavpuruniversity.in
32 Sugata Munshi sugata.munshi@jadavpuruniversity.in
33 Sunita Halder, nee Dey sunitahalder.needey@jadavpuruniversity.in
34 Suparna Kar Chowdhury suparna.karchowdhury@jadavpuruniversity.in
35 Susanta Ray susanta.ray@jadavpuruniversity.in
36 Swapan Kumar Goswami swapan.goswami@jadavpuruniversity.in

1 HOD hodetce@jadavpuruniversity.in
2 Amit Konar amit.konar@jadavpuruniversity.in
3 Ananda Shankar Chowdhury as.chowdhury@jadavpuruniversity.in
4 Bhaskar Gupta bhaskar.gupta@jadavpuruniversity.in
5 Chandrima Mondal chandrima.mondal@jadavpuruniversity.in
6 Chayanika Bose (Majumder) chayanika.bose@jadavpuruniversity.in
7 Divya Somvanshi divya.somvanshi@jadavpuruniversity.in
8 Iti Saha Misra iti.sahamisra@jadavpuruniversity.in
9 Jaydeb Bhaumik jaydeb.bhaumik@jadavpuruniversity.in

10 Manotosh Biswas manotosh.biswas@jadavpuruniversity.in
11 Mrinal Kanti Naskar mk.naskar@jadavpuruniversity.in
12 Nirmoy Modak nirmoy.modak@jadavpuruniversity.in
13 Palaniandavar Venkateswaran p.venkateswaran@jadavpuruniversity.in
14 Pratyusha Rakshit pratyusha.rakshit@jadavpuruniversity.in
15 Sayan Chatterjee sayan.chatterjee@jadavpuruniversity.in

Electronics & Tele Communication Engineering

Electrical Engineering
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Sl. Name E-mail Address
16 Sheli Murmu (Sinha Chaudhuri) sheli.sinha@jadavpuruniversity.in
17 Subir Kumar Sarkar sksarkar.etce@jadavpuruniversity.in
18 Sudhabindu Ray sudhabindu.ray@jadavpuruniversity.in
19 Sudipta Chattopadhyay sudipta.chattopadhyay@jadavpuruniversity.in

1 HOD hodftbe@jadavpuruniversity.in
2 Debabrata Bera debabrata.bera@jadavpuruniversity.in
3 Dipankar Halder dipankar.halder@jadavpuruniversity.in
4 Paramita Bhattacharjee paramita.bhattacharjee@jadavpuruniversity.in
5 Prasanta Kumar Biswas prasantakumar.biswas@jadavpuruniversity.in
6 Runu Chakraborty runu.chakraborty@jadavpuruniversity.in
7 Sunita Adhikary (nee Pramanik) sunita.adhikari@jadavpuruniversity.in
8 Uma Ghosh uma.ghosh@jadavpuruniversity.in

1 HOD hodit@jadavpuruniversity.in
2 Bhaskar Sardar bhaskar.sardar@jadavpuruniversity.in
3 Bibhas Ch. Dhara bibhas.dhara@jadavpuruniversity.in
4 Kartick Chandra Mondal kartick.mondal@jadavpuruniversity.in
5 Munmun Bhattacharya munmun.bhattacharya@jadavpuruniversity.in
6 Parama Bhaumik parama.bhaumik@jadavpuruniversity.in
7 Samiran Chattopadhyay samiran.chattopadhyay@jadavpuruniversity.in
8 Sruti Gan Chaudhuri sruti.ganchaudhuri@jadavpuruniversity.in
9 Tohida Rehman tohidar.it@jadavpuruniversity.in

10 Utpal Kumar Ray utpal.ray@jadavpuruniversity.in
11 Uttam Kumar Roy uttamkumar.roy@jadavpuruniversity.in

1 HOD hodiee@jadavpuruniversity.in
2 Abhijit Chandra abhijit.chandra@jadavpuruniversity.in
3 Ardhendu Ghoshal ardhendu.ghoshal@jadavpuruniversity.in
4 Bhaswati Goswami bhaswati.goswami@jadavpuruniversity.in
5 Bipan Tudu bipan.tudu@jadavpuruniversity.in
6 Bivas Dam bivas.dam@jadavpuruniversity.in
7 Kalyan Majumdar kalyan.majumder@jadavpuruniversity.in
8 Kumardeb Banerjee kumardeb.banerjee@jadavpuruniversity.in
9 Prolay Sharma prolay.sharma@jadavpuruniversity.in

10 Rajanikanta Mudi rajanikanta.mudi@jadavpuruniversity.in
11 Rajib Bandyopadhyay rajib.bandyopadhyay@jadavpuruniversity.in
12 Ratna Ghosh ratna.ghosh@jadavpuruniversity.in
13 Runu Banerjee runu.banerjee@jadavpuruniversity.in
14 Subhankar Bandyopadhyay subhankar.bandyopadhyay@jadavpuruniversity.in

1 HOD hodmechanical@jadavpuruniversity.in
2 Abhijit Chanda abhijit.chanda@jadavpuruniversity.in
3 Abhijit Mukherjee abhijit.mukherjee@jadavpuruniversity.in
4 Abhishek Mandal amandal.mech@jadavpuruniversity.in
5 Achintya Mukhopadhyay achintya.mukhopadhyay@jadavpuruniversity.in
6 Amit Karmakar amit.karmakar@jadavpuruniversity.in
7 Anindya Sundar Das anindya.das@jadavpuruniversity.in
8 Anirban Mitra anirban.mitra@jadavpuruniversity.in
9 Arghya Nandi arghya.nandi@jadavpuruniversity.in

Instrumentation & Electronics Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Food Technology & Bio-Chemical Engineering

Information Technology
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Sl. Name E-mail Address
10 Arunabha Chanda arunabha.chanda@jadavpuruniversity.in
11 Asish Bandyopadhyay asish.bandyopadhyay@jadavpuruniversity.in
12 Balaram Kundu balaram.kundu@jadavpuruniversity.in
13 Buddhadev Oraon buddhadeb.oraon@jadavpuruniversity.in
14 Debabrata Das debabrata.das@jadavpuruniversity.in
15 Debabrata Nag debabrata.nag@jadavpuruniversity.in
16 Debasish Roy debasish.roy@jadavpuruniversity.in
17 Dipak  Laha dipak.laha@jadavpuruniversity.in
18 Dipankar Sanyal dipankar.sanyal@jadavpuruniversity.in
19 Dipten Misra dipten.misra@jadavpuruniversity.in
20 Dulal Krishna Mondal dulal.mondal@jadavpuruniversity.in
21 Gautam Majumdar gautam.majumdar@jadavpuruniversity.in
22 Goutam Nandi goutam.nandi@jadavpuruniversity.in
23 Goutam Pohit goutam.pohit@jadavpuruniversity.in
24 Goutam Sutradhar goutam.sutradhar@jadavpuruniversity.in
25 Hareram Lohar hrl.mech@jadavpuruniversity.in
26 Himadri Chattopadhyay himadri.chattopadhyay@jadavpuruniversity.in
27 Kashinath Saha kashinath.saha@jadavpuruniversity.in
28 Koushik Ghosh koushik.ghosh@jadavpuruniversity.in
29 Nabendu Ghosh ng.mech@jadavpuruniversity.in
30 Nipu Modak nipu.modak@jadavpuruniversity.in
31 Nirmal Kumar Manna nirmal.manna@jadavpuruniversity.in
32 Prabir Kumar De prabir.de@jadavpuruniversity.in
33 Pranibesh Mandal pranibesh.mandal@jadavpuruniversity.in
34 Prasanta Sahoo prasanta.sahoo@jadavpuruniversity.in
35 Prokash Chandra Roy pcr.mech@jadavpuruniversity.in
36 Rajat Subhra Sen rajat.sen@jadavpuruniversity.in
37 Rana Saha rana.saha@jadavpuruniversity.in
38 Ranajit Kumar Chakraborti ranajit.chakraborti@jadavpuruniversity.in
39 Sadhan Kr. Ghosh sadhan.ghosh@jadavpuruniversity.in
40 Saikat Mookherjee saikat.mookherjee@jadavpuruniversity.in
41 Samar Chandra Mandal samar.mondal@jadavpuruniversity.in
42 Sandip Das sandip.das@jadavpuruniversity.in
43 Sanjib Kumar Acharyya sanjib.acharyya@jadavpuruniversity.in
44 Shouvik Ghosh sghosh.mech@jadavpuruniversity.in
45 Siddhartha Patra siddhartha.patra@jadavpuruniversity.in
46 Snehamoy Majumder snehamoy.majumder@jadavpuruniversity.in
47 Snehanshu Mandal snehansu.mandal@jadavpuruniversity.in
48 Somnath Bhattacharya sbhattacharya.mech@jadavpuruniversity.in
49 Sourav Sarkar sourav.sarkar@jadavpuruniversity.in
50 Subhash Chandra Panja subhash.panja@jadavpuruniversity.in
51 Sudip Simlandi sudip.simlandi@jadavpuruniversity.in
52 Sudipta De sudipta.de@jadavpuruniversity.in
53 Suman Kalyan Das sumankalyan.das@jadavpuruniversity.in
54 Suman Nihar sn.mech@jadavpuruniversity.in
55 Sumanta Neogi sumanta.neogy@jadavpuruniversity.in
56 Susenjit Sarkar  susenjit.sarkar@jadavpuruniversity.in
57 Swarnendu Sen swarnendu.sen@jadavpuruniversity.in
58 Tanmoy Bandyopadhyay tb.mech@jadavpuruniversity.in
59 Tapan Kr. Barman tapan.barman@jadavpuruniversity.in
60 Tarun Kanti Naskar tarun.naskar@jadavpuruniversity.in
61 Titas Nandi titas.nandi@jadavpuruniversity.in

Metallurgical & Material Engineering
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Sl. Name E-mail Address
1 HOD hodmetal@jadavpuruniversity.in
2 Akshay K. Pramanick ak.pramanick@jadavpuruniversity.in
3 Amrita Kundu amrita.kundu@jadavpuruniversity.in
4 Pravash Chandra Chakraborti pc.chakraborti@jadavpuruniversity.in
5 Rajib Dey rajib.dey@jadavpuruniversity.in
6 Sathi Banerjee (Nee Mallick) sathi.banerjee@jadavpuruniversity.in
7 Subir Pal subir.pal@jadavpuruniversity.in

1 HOD hodpharmacy@jadavpuruniversity.in
2 Amalesh Samanta amalesh.samanta@jadavpuruniversity.in
3 Biswajit Mukherjee biswajit.mukherjee@jadavpuruniversity.in
4 Jasmina Khanam jasmina.khanam@jadavpuruniversity.in
5 Ketousetuo Kuotsu ketousetuo.kuotsu@jadavpuruniversity.in
6 Kunal Roy kunal.roy@jadavpuruniversity.in
7 Lakshmi Kanta Ghosh lakshmikanta.ghosh@jadavpuruniversity.in
8 Pallab Kanti Haldar pallab.halder@jadavpuruniversity.in
9 Pulok Kr. Mukherjee pulok.mukherjee@jadavpuruniversity.in

10 Saikat Dewanjee saikat.dewanjee@jadavpuruniversity.in
11 Sanmoy Karmakar sanmoy.karmakar@jadavpuruniversity.in
12 Subhash Chandra  Mondal scm.pharm@jadavpuruniversity
13 Tanmoy Bera tanmoy.bera@jadavpuruniversity.in
14 Tapan Kumar Maity tapan.maity@jadavpuruniversity.in
15 Tarun Jha tarun.jha@jadavpuruniversity.in

1 HOD hodpower@jadavpuruniversity.in
2 Amitava Datta amitava.datta@jadavpuruniversity.in
3 Amitava Gupta amitava.gupta@jadavpuruniversity.in
4 Apurba Kumar Santra  apurba.santra@jadavpuruniversity.in
5 Bhimsen Tudu bhimsen.tudu@jadavpuruniversity.in
6 Bireswar Majumdar bireswar.majumdar@jadavpuruniversity.in
7 Debashis Palit debashis.palit@jadavpuruniversity.in
8 Gargi Konar gargi.konar@jadavpuruniversity.in
9 Kamal Krishna Mandal kamal.mandal@jadavpuruniversity.in

10 Mousumi Basu mousumi.basu@jadavpuruniversity.in
11 Niladri Chakraborty niladri.chakraborty@jadavpuruniversity.in
12 Nirmalendu Biswas nbiswas.pe@jadavpuruniversity.in
13 Ranjan Ganguly ranjan.ganguly@jadavpuruniversity.in
14 Subrata Mondal subrata.mondal@jadavpuruniversity.in

1 HOD hodprinting@jadavpuruniversity.in
2 Arpitam Chatterjee arpitam.chatterjee@jadavpuruniversity.in
3 Arun Kiron Pal arun.pal@jadavpuruniversity.in
4 Kanai Ch. Paul kanai.paul@jadavpuruniversity.in
5 Mahasweta Mandal mahasweta.mandal@jadavpuruniversity.in
6 Pradeep Kundu pk.print@jadavpuruniversity.in
7 Shilpi Naskar shilpi.naskar@jadavpuruniversity.in
8 Soumen Basak soumen.basak@jadavpuruniversity.in
9 Swati Bandyopadhyay swati.bandyopadhyay@jadavpuruniversity.in

1 HOD hodproduction@jadavpuruniversity.in

Printing Engineering

Production Engineering

Pharmaceutical Technology

Power Engineering
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Sl. Name E-mail Address
2 Ajoy Kumar Dutta ajoy.dutta@jadavpuruniversity.in
3 Arunanshu Sekhar Kuar  arunanshu.kuar@jadavpuruniversity.in
4 Bijan Sarkar bijan.sarkar@jadavpuruniversity.in
5 Bijoy Bhattacharyya bijoy.bhattacharyya@jadavpuruniversity.in
6 Biplab Ranjan Sarkar biplab.sarkar@jadavpuruniversity.in
7 Biswanath Doloi biswanath.doloi@jadavpuruniversity.in
8 Debmalya Banerjee db.production@jadavpuruniversity.in
9 Shankar Chakraborty schakraborty.production@jadavpuruniversity.in

10 Soumya Sarkar soumya.sarkar@jadavpuruniversity.in
11 Souren Mitra souren.mitra@jadavpuruniversity.in
12 Subir Kr. Debnath subir.debnath@jadavpuruniversity.in
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